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REVENUE ACCOUNT 

SIX MONTHS I 
ENDED 30 SEP I 

1975 

$ 
825,886 

1,046,966 
122,319,530 

123,366,496 

1,134,982 
10,425,096 

.. 
2,743,040 

Cr.9,019,327 

5,283,791 

129,476,173 

11,661 
938,458 
32,649 
.. 

3,566,319 
10,296 

10,154,732 
10,568,971 
1,315,183 

237,047 
5,759 

10,477,856 
2,565,579 
2,219,143 
2,454,643 

44,558,296 

276,216 
16,656,363 
22,645,659 

397,523 

39,975,761 

8,840,572 
32,502,626 

41,343,198 

83,160,928 

209,038,183 

I 
I 

-2-09-,-03-8-,1-8-3 1 

PAYMENTS 

Permanent Appropriations-
Civil List .. · . .. 
Debt Services-

Administration and managemen 
Interest .. .. . . 

Special Acts-
Contributions to New Zealand Superannuation Fund .. 

uperannuation Fund .. Contributions to Government S 
Advances to National Provident Fund on account of New Zealand 

utions refunded Superannuation Fund contrib 
Subsidy to National Provident Fund 
Miscellaneous · . · . 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual Appropriations-
Administration-

General Administration-
Accident Compensation .. 
Audit. . .. .. 
Broadcasting .. 
Commission for the Enviro nment 
Customs · . .. 
Housing Corporation · . 
Inland Revenue .. 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative · . · . 
Prime Minister1s Department 
Rural Banking and-Finance C orporation 

rogrammes I to III) State -Services Commission (P 
Statistics .. .. 
Treasury .. .. 
Valuation .. .. 

Law:and Order-
Crown Law .. .. 
Justice (Programmes I to VIII 
Police (Programmes I and II) 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services-
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Pro grammes I, II, and IV) 

Stabilisation-.. StabilisatIOn 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward 

$ 
1,384,372 

177,679,750 

193,293 
15,091,092 

22,421,759 
3,333,183 
8,289,021* 

12,137 
1,064,914 

38,337 
152,938 

4,248,487 
.. t 

11 ,820,958 
15,355,029 
1,509,719 

285,663 
.. t 

14,703,854 
5,051,959 
2,395,732 
2,607,533 

290,314 
19.734,133 1 

26,247,653 
451,168 

7,&91,022 
25,128,005 

SIX MONTHS ENDED 
30 SEP 1976 

$ $ 
915,763 

179,064,122 

49,328,348 

59,247,260 

46,723,268 

I 
33,019,027 ' 

37, 816,464t 

176,806,019 

229,308,233 

i 
1-1-7-6-,8-0-6,-0-19-1-2-29-,-3-08-,-2-33-

.Includes payments made under Public Revenues Act 1953, section 110 (4), Government guarantees in respect of assistance to: Matai Industries Limited $585,000; 
Wanaka Pastoral Products Limited'S181,627; Arab New Zealand Agricultural Company Limited $87.117. 
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