REVENUE ACCOUNT

SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP 1975	PAYMENTS					SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP 1976		
\$	Permanent Appropriations—			,			\$	\$
825,886	Civil List	• •	• •	• •	••	••	915,763	
1,046,966	Debt Services— Administration and management				·	\$ 1,384,372 177,679,750		
122,319,530	Interest	••	••	••	• •	177,679,730	179,064,122	
123,366,496								
								3
1,134,982	Special Acts— Contributions to New Zealand S	unerannı	uation F	and		193,293		
10,425,096	Contributions to Government Su	perannu	ation Fu	and		15,091,092		
••	Advances to National Provident I Superannuation Fund contribu	rund on a tions ref	account funded	of New 2	Lealand	22,421,759		
2,743,040 Cr.9,019,327	Subsidy to National Provident Fi	und	• • •		• •	3,333,183 8,289,021*		
	Wilscellancous	••	••	••	• •	0,209,021	49,328,348	
5,283,791								
								, in the second
129,476,173	Total, Permanent	Appropri	ations			•• • • • •		229,308,233
						eergram see, Tilliam		
						Programme gramme	rs És	
	Annual Appropriations-						,	
	Administration— General Administration—						·	
11,661	Accident Compensation	••	• •	•,•	• •	12,137	:	.*
938,458 32,649	Audit Broadcasting	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,064,914 38,337	!	
3,566,319	Commission for the Environme	ent	• •	• •	• •	152,938 4,248,487	s egypter a line of the	
10,296	Housing Corporation	• •	• • • •	• •	• • •	†	# + J.,	
10,154,732 10,568,971	Inland Revenue Internal Affairs (Programmes I	to III)	• •	• •	• •	11,820,958 15,355,029		
1,315,183	Legislative				••	1,509,719	er jaron en en en en e	
237,047 5,759	Prime Minister's Department Rural Banking and Finance Co	orporatio	n	• • •		285,663		
10,477,856 2,565,579	State Services Commission (Pro	ogramme	es I to I	II)	• •	14,703,854 5,051,959	·	* .
2.219.143	Treasury	• •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	2,395,732		
2,454,643	Valuation	• •	• •	• •	• •	2,607,533	59,247,260	
44,558,296							, <u> ,</u>	
276,216	Law: and Order— Crown Law					290,314		
16,656,363	Justice (Programmes I to VIII)	• • •		•••	•• ••••	19.734.133		
22,645,659 397,523	Police (Programmes I and II) Security Intelligence Service	• •			• •	26,247,653 451,168		
	Service Service	••		• •			46,723,268	
39,975,761	• .						To a second	
•						amu (ang		
	Government Services—							
8,840,572	Government Printing Office			1.750		7,891,022		
32,502,626	Works and Development (Prog	rammes	1, 11, an	id IV)	• •	25,128,005	33,019,027	
41,343,198							tuti, in a	
83,160,928	Stabilisation— Stabilisation			1			37,816,464‡	
			••			***		
209,038,183	Total, Administrat	ion	• •	. • •	• •	•••	176,806,019	
						-	Ì	
000 000 100							176 006 040	000 000 000
209,038,183	Carried forward	• •	• •	. • •	. • •	••	176,806,019	229,308,233

^{*}Includes payments made under Public Revenues Act 1953, section 110 (4), Government guarantees in respect of assistance to: Matai Industries Limited \$585,000; Wanaka Pastoral Products Limited \$181,627; Arab New Zealand Agricultural Company Limited \$87,117.
†Expenditure now shown under Social Services and Land Use respectively.